:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9156324

May 26, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 286,135 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 736395 - 0.018561169 ETH®
69.79 USD

2 736396 - 0.018471786 ETH®
69.46 USD

3 736397 - 0.018542451 ETH®
69.72 USD

4 736398 - 0.018363257 ETH®
69.05 USD

S 736399 - 0.018599631 ETH®
69.94 USD

6 736400 - 0.018481163 ETH®
69.49 USD

7 736401 - 0.018455395 ETH®
69.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9156324
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/286135
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736395
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736396
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736397
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736398
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736399
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736400
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736401
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Validator Id

736402

736403

736404

736405

736406

736407

736408

736409

736410

Validator Id

686518

Amount

- 0.018491568
69.53 USD

- 0.018427941
69.29 USD

- 0.018508801
69.60 USD

- 0.018511276
69.61 USD

- 0.018510888
69.61 USD

- 0.018371663
69.08 USD

- 0.018510405
69.60 USD

- 0.018474881
69.47 USD

- 0.061685608
231.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.040657867
152.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736402
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736403
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736404
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736405
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736406
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736407
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736408
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736409
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/736410
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/686518

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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