

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9156324</u>
DATE & TIME	May 26, 2024 · 05:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,135</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	736395	- 0.018561169 ETH ② 69.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>736396</u>	- 0.018471786 ETH 🔗 69.46 USD
<u>3</u>	736397	- 0.018542451 ETH ⊘ 69.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>736398</u>	- 0.018363257 ETH ⊘ 69.05 USD
<u>5</u>	736399	- 0.018599631 ETH ⊘ 69.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>736400</u>	- 0.018481163 ETH 📀 69.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>736401</u>	- 0.018455395 ETH ⊘ 69.40 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	736402	- 0.018491568 ETH ⊘ 69.53 USD
<u>9</u>	736403	- 0.018427941 ETH ③ 69.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>736404</u>	- 0.018508801 ETH ③ 69.60 USD
<u>11</u>	736405	- 0.018511276 ETH ⊘ 69.61 USD
<u>12</u>	736406	- 0.018510888 ETH ⊘ 69.61 USD
<u>13</u>	736407	- 0.018371663 ETH ⊘ 69.08 USD
<u>14</u>	736408	- 0.018510405 ETH ③ 69.60 USD
<u>15</u>	736409	- 0.018474881 ETH ⊘ 69.47 USD
<u>16</u>	736410	- 0.061685608 ETH ⊘ 231.97 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	686518

+ 0.040657867 ETH ⊘ 152.89 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.